DRAFT
SCRRBA GENERAL MEETING

Zoom Meeting
October 28, 2023 12:00 PM

AGENDA

Meeting begins
Introductions
Technical Committee Reports

. 10 and 6 Meters
. 420MHz
. 430 MHz
. 440 MHz
900 MHz
. 1200 MHz and ATV
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FCC Issues

Coordination Issues
Web and Mail Server issues.
Electronic Submission of RFCs

Old Business

Progress update on 430 to 439 MHz

How to Pay dues

New Business

Northern Amateur Relay Council of California MOU with SCRRBA

Hotspots and Simplex in 430 MHz



